

Don't forget to register for the 2016 GATES Annual Meeting!

Join us for the 2016 GATES Annual meeting as we recognize Wayne McMillan's service to GATES and the Georgia vocational rehabilitation community. Wayne will be retiring this year from his position as President and CEO of the Bobby Dodd Institute. Thank you, Wayne, for your dedication and service to Georgian's with disabilities.



REGISTER NOW

Deadline to Register is June 3rd, 2016

Friday, June 10, 2016 (9:30 AM - 2:00 PM)

at Anderson Conference Center in Macon, GA. on the Goodwill Campus 5171 Eisenhower Parkway, Macon, GA

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Networking - Registration
10:00 AM	GATES Annual Business Meeting
10:30 AM	Update on Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency Greg Schmieg, GVRA Executive Director
	GATES Annual Recognition Luncheon

In This Issue

Annual Meeting

Special
Announcements



GATES Annual
Meeting
Friday,
June 10, 2016
10 AM
Anderson Conference
Center, Goodwill
Middle GA, Macon

State Use Council Meeting Thursday, June 23, 2016 10 AM Easter Seals of East Georgia Augusta, GA

12:00 NOON

Presentation of 2016 Legislative Awards

- Representative Bubber Epps (R - Dry Branch)
- Senator Bill Cowsert (R- Athens)

Recognition of Wayne McMillan, CEO, Bobby Dodd Institute

For more information please contact Katie Oxford via email at keoxford@asginfo.net or by phone at 706.298.0477



Please complete the <u>REGISTRATION FORM</u> and return to the GATES Office keoxford@asginfo.net

Back To Top

Call for Information

THE PORTAL is a communication tool for GATES and GATES members. If you have stories about your organization, staff announcements, program descriptions, or other information you want to share with other GATES members, please send the info to Charles Hall, chall@asginfo.net



GATES

Georgia Association of Training, Employment and Supports

100 Edgewood Avenue Suite 975 Atlanta, GA 30303 Phone: 404-523-6674 THE PORTAL is a regular publication of GATES. If you have staff or others associated with your organization that you would like to receive THE PORTAL, please send their email address to: Charles Hall, chall@asginfo.net